
WHICKHAM SCHOOL

SCHOLARS TRANSPORT TIMETABLES SEPTEMBER 2024-25

MORNING SERVICES

889 SERVICE – DEPARTS SCOTLAND HEAD PARK LANE BUS STOP 07:45

VIA Scotland Head Bus Stop, WINLATON BUS STATION Stand C (0753), Bus Link,

Mount Pleasant, Litchfield Lane, Tyne Street, PARK TERRACE (0800), Shibdon

Bank, Shibdon Road, Hexham Road, SWALWELL (0815), Swalwell Bank, Fellside

Road, Burnthouse Lane

ARRIVES WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:25

893 SERVICE – HIGH SPEN BUS STAND 07:35

VIA Strothers Road, Collingdon Road, Hookergate Lane, Hugar Road,

Hookergate Lane, Smailles Lane, HIGHFIELD (0744) Smailles Lane,Strathmore

Road, Station Road, ROWLANDS GILL (0750), Unclassified Road, Turn at end of

road, SHERBURN TOWERS TERMINUS (0755), Unclassified Road, Lockhaugh

Road, Spa Well Road, WINLATON MILL HUNTLEY CLUB (0807) Hexham Road,

SWALWELL (0815), Swalwell Bank, Fellside Road, Burnthouse Lane

ARRIVE WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:29

896 SERVICE – DEPARTS GLOSSOP STREET HIGH SPEN 07:30

VIA Glossop Street, East Street, Clayton Terrace Road, Hall Road, Derwent

Street Bus Stand (0739), Mill Road, BLACKHALL MILL (0746), A694, Lintzford

Road, Dipwood Road, Station Road, ROWLANDS GILL (0757), The Grove,

Stirling Lane, Burnopfield Road, Busty Bank, New Road, FRONT STREET PACK

HORSE (08:02) A692, MARLEY HILL (0812), Church Street, Gateshead Road,

Coronation Road, Kingsway, SUNNISIDE GLADELEY WAY (0819), Burnthouse

Lane, Broadway, (SET DOWN AT BUS STOP OPPOSITE COACHMAN PUB FOR

CLOVER HILL JMI SCHOOL) (0824), Fellside Road, Burnthouse Lane, WHICKHAM

SCHOOL TURNING CIRCLE

ARRIVE WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:30



---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

898 SERVICE – DEPARTS KINGSMEADOW COMP SCH 08:05

VIA Market Lane, Ellison Road, WILSON STREET (0810), Cypress Crescent,

Maple Avenue, Knightside Gardens, TOP OF KNIGHTSIDE GARDENS (0815),

Whickham Highway, Front Street, Fellside Road, Burnthouse Lane.

ARRIVES WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:25

899 SERVICE – DEPARTS SHIBDON ROAD 07:45

VIA SHIBON ROAD, Shibdon Bank, Clavering Road, Shibdon Bank, Tyne Street,

LITCHFIELD LANE (07:50) Blaydon Bank, Croftdale Road, Back Lane, NORTH

STREET (07:55) Back Street, WINLATON BUS STATION (07:58) Back Street,

Church Street, Scotland Head, Mill Lane, Holly Avenue, NOEL AVENUE (08:03)

A694 Spa Well Road, Hexham Road, SWALWELL BANK (08:15) Whickham Bank,

Fellside Road, Burnthouse Lane

ARRIVES WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:25

801 SERVICE - DEPARTS ANNFIELD PLAIN TESCO 07:43

Dipton Cooperative Terrace (07:48), Dipton Derwent View Terrace (07:49), Flint

Hill Ewehurst Gardens (07:52), Flint Hill Robson Terrace (07:53), Tantobie

White-le-Head Gardens (07:54), Tantobie Crossroads (07:55), Tanfield Sleepy

Valley Woodside (07:56), Tanfield Maud Terrace (07:57), Crookgate Bank Bank

Top (08:01), Hobson Industrial Estate (08:02), Pickering Nook The Bothy

(08:05), Lintz Albion Gardens (08:08), Burnopfield Post Office (08:15),

Crookgate Pack Horse (08:18), Whickham Fellside Road-Woodmans Arms

(08:21)

ARRIVES WHICKHAM SCHOOL 08:25



AFTERNOON SERVICES

LATE BUS DEPARTS MON-FRI AT 16:25 AND ON ALTERNATIVE TUESDAYS AT

14:20

892 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 16:25

VIA Burnthouse Lane, Fellside Road, Broadway, Burnthouse Lane, Kingsway,

SUNNISIDE GLADELEY WAY (1630), Coronation Road, Gateshead Road, Church

Street, Lobley Hill Road, BYERMOOR PACK HORSE (1638), B6310, New Road,

Busty Bank Foot, Burnopfield Road, Station Road A694, Unclassified Road, Turn

at end of road,, SHERBURN TOWERS TERMINUS (1646) Unclassified Road,

Station Road, ROWLANDS GILL (1650), Strathmore Road, Smailes Lane,

HIGHFIELD (1653), Hookergate Lane, Hugar Road, Hookergate Lane, HIGH SPEN

BUTE ARMS (1656), Collingdon Road, Strothers Road, HIGH SPEN BUS

STAND,(1657) Collingdon Road, Glossip Street, East Street, Clayton Terrace

Road, Hall Road, DERWENT STREET BUS STAND (1703), Derwent Street, Mill

Road, Chopwell Road

ARRIVE BLACKHALL MILL CHOPWELL ROAD 17:05

893 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 15:25

VIA Burnthouse Lane, Fellside Road,, Whickham Bank, Hexham Road, Spa Well

Road (1535) Lockhaugh Road, Unclassified Road, Turn at end of road,

SHERBURN TOWERS TERMINUS (1540) Unclassified Road, Station Road,

ROWLANDS GILL (1543), Strathmore Road, Smailes Lane, HIGHFIELD (1546,)

Hookergate Lane, Hugar Road, Hookergate Lane, HIGH SPEN BUTE ARMS

(1549), Collingdon Road, Ramsay Street, Strothers Road.

ARRIVES HIGH SPEN BUS STAND 15:50

896 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 15:25

VIA Burnthouse Lane, Fellside Road, Broadway, Burnthouse Lane, Kingsway,

SUNNISIDE GLADELEY WAY(1530), Coronation Road, Gateshead Road, Church

Street, Lobley Hill Road, BYERMOOR PACK HORSE (1538), B6310, New Road,

Busty Bank Foot, Burnopfield Road, Stirling Lane, ROWLANDS GILL TESCO

(1544) Station Road, Dipwood Road, Lintzford Road A694, Armondside Road,



Chopwell Road, Mill Road, Derwent Street, CHOPWELL BUS STAND (1556), Hall

Road, Ramsay Road, Clayton Terrace Road, Glossop Street

ARRIVES GLOSSOP STREET HIGH SPEN 16:02

898 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 15:25

VIA Fellside Road, Front Street, Whickham Highway, Knightside Gardens (1535),

Maple Avenue, Cypress Crescent, Wilson Street, Ellison Road, DUNSTON FOUR

LANE ENDS (1538), Market Lane, SWALWELL (1540) Hexham Road, Shibdon

Road, Shibdon Bank, Tyne Street, Litchfield, Terrace, Mount Pleasant Bus Link,

WINLATON BUS STATION (1548), Back Street, Church Street SCOTLAND HEAD

ARRIVE SCOTLAND HEAD WINLATON 15:50

899 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 15:25

VIA Burnthouse Lane, Fellside Road, Whickham Bank, Swalwell Bank, Hexham

Road, RUGBY CLUB (15:32) Hexham Road, A694 Spa Well Road, NOEL AVENUE

(1538) Holly Avenue, Mill Lane, SCOTLAND HEAD (1541 )Church Street, Back

Street, WINLATON BUS STATION (1543) North Street, Back Lane, CroftdaleRoad,

Blaydon Bank, LITCHFIELD LANE (1546), Tyne Street, Shibdon Bank, Shibon

Road

ARRIVE SHIBDON ROAD 15:50

801 SERVICE – DEPARTS WHICKHAM SCHOOL 15:25

Whickham Fellside Road-Woodmans Arms (15:28), Crookgate Pack Horse

(15:33), Burnopfield Post Office (15:35), Lintz Albion Gardens (15:40), Pickering

Nook The Bothy (15:43), Hobson Industrial Estate (15:45), Crookgate Bank Bank

Top (15:46), Tanfield Maud Terrace (15:50), Tanfield Sleepy Valley Woodside

(15:51), Tantobie Crossroads (15:52), Tantobie White-le-Head Gardens (15:54),

Flint Hill Robson Terrace (15:55), Flint Hill Ewehurst Gardens (15:56), Dipton

Derwent View Terrace (15:57), Dipton Cooperative Terrace (15:59)

ARRIVE ANNFIELD PLAIN TESCO 16:05


